(V) HENOREZAEFEH (H23.5.1187%)

IR (N)
5 % 1 4F 2 1 34F 4 4F 5 4F 6 4% S
2 24 26 30 29 32 27 168
'S 18 23 26 29 34 31 161
WOl N R
il 42 49 56 58 66 58 329
AL 2 3 3 3 3 3 17
(REBI IR R &)
Seleab iy 8
1 % 14E 2 4 34 B
5 27 28 27 82
'S 31 34 37 102
I S e S 57y
5 58 62 64 184
SRS 3 3 3 9
(ERERUC ISR R r &)
BRI EFR 8
5 % 14 2 4F 34F 4 4F. 5 4F 6 4F 7 R
ol R 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2
I A R S 57y 2 0 3 5 1




(1) RELROHES
55 ENE - 2R
& A | EHEL
R % I G 5 % :

S45 843 858 1,701 491 517 1,008 2,709
S50 661 685 | 1,316 409 380 789 | 2,135 | A 574
S55 559 534 1,093 303 336 639 1,732 | & 403
S60 467 434 901 272 265 537 1,438 | & 294
Hit 401 423 824 247 206 453 1,277 | & 161
H5 379 356 735 187 199 386 1,121 | & 156
H10 268 274 542 170 173 343 885 | & 392
H11 241 277 518 177 151 328 846 | & 39
H12 221 278 499 173 139 312 811 | A 35
H13 212 253 465 155 138 293 758 | A 53
H14 212 262 474 119 136 255 729 | A 29
H15 204 247 451 109 141 250 701 | A 28
H16 192 238 430 112 136 248 678 | A 23
H17 180 223 403 115 141 256 659 | A 19
H18 184 194 378 106 132 238 616 | & 43
H19 188 207 395 95 112 207 602 | & 14
H20 177 193 370 92 108 200 570 | A& 32
H21 181 187 368 90 107 197 565 | A 5
H22 171 176 347 91 113 204 551 | A 14
H23 168 161 329 82 102 184 513 | & 38




